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0.0019 0.0388 0.0757 0.1126 0.1495
ppb

0.0019 0.0388 0.0757 0.1126 0.1495
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.95348 0.97674 1.00000 1.02440 1.04879
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc.14.5.0-rc.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc.14.7.0-rc.0 (Dev)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

1

10

100

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb

0.0000 0.0025 0.0050 0.0075
ppb

1 0 1
ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 6

0.97014 0.98507 1.00000 1.01539 1.03077
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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ppb

450 475 500 525 550
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Zero throughout domain
ppb

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

Ref and Dev equal throughout domain
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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3000 4500 6000 7500
ppb

3000 4500 6000 7500
ppb

22.52 11.26 0.00 11.26 22.52
ppb

21.95 10.97 0.00 10.97 21.95
ppb

0.996926 0.998463 1.000000 1.001541 1.003083
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.0725 0.1450 0.2175 0.2900
ppb

0.0000 0.0725 0.1450 0.2175 0.2900
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

0.96748 0.98374 1.00000 1.01680 1.03361
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0 0.4 0.8 1.2
ppb 1e 5
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ppb 1e 5

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 8

6 0 6
ppb 1e 9

0.996571 0.998285 1.000000 1.001721 1.003441
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.1509 0.3018 0.4527 0.6036
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0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
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0.96653 0.98326 1.00000 1.01732 1.03463
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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